JULY 2015 FINGERPRINT SCHEDULE

OUR LADY OF THE ANGELS REGION

ST. AGATHA
2646 S. Mansfield Ave.
LOS ANGELES 90016

ST. ALPHONSUS
532 S. Atlantic Blvd.
LOS ANGELES 90022

OUR LADY OF LORETTO
250 N. Union Ave.
LOS ANGELES 90026

ST. THOMAS THE APOSTLE
2727 W. Pico Blvd.
LOS ANGELES 90006

Friday, July 10%
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (323) 933-0963

Friday, July 17
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (323) 264-3353

Friday, July 24
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (213) 483-5251

Wednesday, July 29"
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (323) 737-3325

SAN GABRIEL REGION

ST. CHRISTOPHER
629 S. Glendora Ave.
WEST COVINA 91790

OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE
4509 Mercury Ave.
LOS ANGELES 90032

Wednesday, July 8%
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (626) 338-2937

Friday, July 31*
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (323) 225-4201

SAN PEDRO REGION

OUR LADY OF VICTORY
519 E. Palmer St.
COMPTON 90221

ST. PHILOMENA
21900 Main St.
CARSON 90745

ST. PANCRATIUS LIBRARY
3519 Saint Pancratius Pl.
LAKEWOOD 90712

Wednesday, July 15%
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (310) 631-1831

Wednesday, July 22
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (310) 830-6180

Saturday, July 25"
10:00am - 1:40pm & 3:00pm - 5:20pm
For appointment call (562) 634-6111



JULY 2015 FINGERPRINT SCHEDULE

(Continued)
SAN FERNANDO REGION

HOLY FAMILY Saturday, July 11

209 E. Lomita Ave. 10:00am - 1:40pm & 3:00pm - 5:20pm
GLENDALE 91205 For appointment call (818) 247-2222
MARY IMMACULATE Saturday, July 18

10390 Remick Ave. 10:00am - 1:40pm & 3:00pm - 5:20pm
PACOIMA 91331 For appointment call (818) 899-0278

For additional fingerprint information please visit:
http://www.la-archdiocese.org/org/hr/Pages/fingerprinting.aspx




